Product Data Sheet - Step Nosing F9-180
F9-180 Step Nosing
anodised 20 microns
2024 V1
The F9-180 Step Nosing is designed to both define
the step edge and help prevent slips and falls in all
weather conditions.
COMPLIANCE

Contact
Ecoglo Fire Protection Product Trading
Address: 36-C Gloria Street, Barangay San Carlos,
Binangonan Rizal 1940, Philippines
Office: 	+632-8802-4760
Cell:    	+63917-514-6803
           	+63968-356-4773
Email: InfoPHL@ecoglo.com
Web: www.ecoglo.ph    www.EcogloAsia.com   www.EcogloVenues.com
50.0mm
32.0mm
25
.3
m
m
F9-180-800	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 800mm
F9-180-900	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 900mm
F9-180-1000	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1000mm
F9-180-1100	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1100mm
F9-180-1200	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1200mm
F9-180-1300	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1300mm
F9-180-1400	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1400mm
F9-180-1500	 Step Nosing 50mm x 25mm	 1500mm
PRODUCT CODE	 PRODUCT DESCRIPTION 	 PRODUCT LENGTH